MeOS 2022-03-06 07:08:31, (1/6)

Résultats — chancy valleiry 05/03/22

2022-03-05



wnN =

de lorena madalena
leonhardt angéle
Elenore debora
bossanney marceau
lugrin nelly

(575)
SOS GO
Arve'nture
Arve'nture
Arve'nture
Arve'nture

Temps
39:49
47:35
1.01:44
PM

PM

Apres

+7:46
+21:55

MeOS 2022-03-06 07:08:31, (2/6)

Temps perdu
02:18
09:47
15:08



MeOS 2022-03-06 07:08:31, (3/6)

FM (147 14) Temps  Apreés Temps perdu
1. bocquet vittet emma Arve'nture 29:42 04:23
2. charlemagne zélie Arve'nture 30:06 +0:24 06:44
3. vittet valérie Arve'nture 31:54 +2:12 02:26
4. stadler tessa CO Cern 33:45 +4:03 03:43
5. rambaud pascal ASO 35:37 +5:55 07:57
6. ostre frederic Arve'nture 40:47 +11:05 11:13
7.  chatagny bertrand CA Rosé 43:32 +13:50 04:45
8. nicolas lucas Arve'nture 45:30 +15:48  12:50
9. hatzifotiadou despina CO Cern 46:28 +16:46  02:34
10. houlding lynn Arve'nture 48:21 +18:39  05:07
11. beysang orlane Arve'nture 49:51 +20:09 18:01
12. rothenberg lena & joel CO Cern 56:21 +26:39  04:40
13. test doigt Vacant 2:23:20 +113:38 04:17

bossonney thibault Arve'nture PM



.“3.00.\‘.@9".#9’[\3!‘(?')

Y
agkrownhdEO

vitkoua lucie

Z0sso jean bernard
gintzburger véronique
forti paul

chatagny eliane
BECHIR Daniel
gintzburger frangois
geneux elisabette
lefrangois maelle
purro mathieu
davallan suzie

balay dominique
balay christian
nicolas léa
gardavaud catherine
hours pierre emmanuel
lick patrice

forti francoise

forti jean philippe
moniez michael
zekas zachary

(21/21)
CO Cern
CO Cern
SOS GO
Arve'nture
CA Rosé
CO Cern
SOS GO
CO Cern
ASO
Arve'nture
ASO

CO Cern
CO Cern
Arve'nture
Arve'nture
Arve'nture
Arve'nture
Arve'nture
Arve'nture
Arve'nture
Arve'nture

Temps
52:53
54:26
58:04
1.02:40
1.08:21
1:17:06
1:19:46
1:19:54
1:20:44
1:24:13
1.24:57
1:28:10
1:48:18
1:58:54
2:02:43
PM

PM
Aband.
Aband.
Aband.
Aband.

Apres

+1:33

+5:11

+9:47

+15:28
+24:13
+26:53
+27:01
+27:51
+31:20
+32:04
+35:17
+55:25
+66:01
+69:50

MeOS 2022-03-06 07:08:31, (4/6)

Temps perdu
04:25
17:00
05:40
35:47
12:05
22:40
14:18
25:19
17:10
24:19
19:54
12:59
20:05
31:41
41:11



©CoOo~NO O WNE A

[
= o

baumgartner marc
zosso céline
willimas odysseas
karnit anita
poupeau po
girardet alain
renevey roland
bazin benoit
anstett mathieu
anstett gilles
willimas crispin
beysang lena
crastes landry
houlding alistair

(147 14)
CO Cern
CO Cern
CO Cern
CO Cern
ASO
ASO

CA Rosé
CO Cern
Arve'nture
Arve'nture
CO Cern
ASO
ASO
Vacant

Temps
42:03
51:37
1.03:04
1.04:22
1:13:10
1:17:04
1:29:38
1:30:28
2:03:12
2:03:15
2:31:10
PM

PM

PM

Apres

+9:34
+21:01
+22:19
+31:07
+35:01
+47:35
+48:25
+81:09
+81:12
+109:07

MeOS 2022-03-06 07:08:31, (5/6)

Temps perdu
02:53
06:38
05:46
03:40
13:44
11:31
24:55
22:10
31:25
31:15
22:05



©CoOo~NO O WNE A

I S
PWDNDEO

renevey christian
bregnac xavier
berguerre damien
wehrle berni
grillet serge
barge bruno
reynaud cedric
dubois anne lise
duruz michel
morin ewan
génot xavier

ryd anders
esoltpodolyak
baillié stéphane

(147 14)
CA Rosé
ASO
SOS GO
CO Cern
ASO

CO Cern
ASO
ASO

O Jura
ASO
Arve'nture
CO Cern
CO Cern
CO Cern

Temps
51:57

52:31

57:30

1.04:27
1.06:42
1:16:29
1:17:36
1:29:49
1:32:43
1:35:24
1:39:26
1:39:29
1:47:33
2:30:00

Apres

+0:34

+5:33

+12:30
+14:45
+24:32
+25:39
+37:52
+40:46
+43:27
+47:29
+47:32
+55:36
+98:03

MeOS 2022-03-06 07:08:31, (6/6)

Temps perdu
02:48
00:39
05:00
07:34
11:33
07:31
08:30
16:52
10:05
13:35
23:50
15:06
18:25
00:00



