

Résultats – chancy valleiry 05/03/22

2022-03-05

FC	(5 / 5)	Temps	Après	Temps perdu
1. de lorena madalena	SOS GO	39:49		02:18
2. leonhardt angèle	Arve'nture	47:35	+7:46	09:47
3. Elenore debora	Arve'nture	1:01:44	+21:55	15:08
bossanne marceau	Arve'nture	PM		
lugrin nelly	Arve'nture	PM		

FM	(14 / 14)	Temps	Après	Temps perdu
1. bocquet vittet emma	Arve'nture	29:42		04:23
2. charlemagne zélie	Arve'nture	30:06	+0:24	06:44
3. vittet valérie	Arve'nture	31:54	+2:12	02:26
4. stadler tessa	CO Cern	33:45	+4:03	03:43
5. rambaud pascal	ASO	35:37	+5:55	07:57
6. ostre frederic	Arve'nture	40:47	+11:05	11:13
7. chatagny bertrand	CA Rosé	43:32	+13:50	04:45
8. nicolas lucas	Arve'nture	45:30	+15:48	12:50
9. hatzifotiadou despina	CO Cern	46:28	+16:46	02:34
10. houlding lynn	Arve'nture	48:21	+18:39	05:07
11. beysang orlane	Arve'nture	49:51	+20:09	18:01
12. rothenberg lena & joel	CO Cern	56:21	+26:39	04:40
13. test doigt	Vacant	2:23:20	+113:38	04:17
bossonney thibault	Arve'nture	PM		

TC	(21 / 21)	Temps	Après	Temps perdu
1. vitkoua lucie	CO Cern	52:53		04:25
2. zosso jean bernard	CO Cern	54:26	+1:33	17:00
3. gintzburger véronique	SOS GO	58:04	+5:11	05:40
4. forti paul	Arve'nture	1:02:40	+9:47	35:47
5. chatagny eliane	CA Rosé	1:08:21	+15:28	12:05
6. BECHIR Daniel	CO Cern	1:17:06	+24:13	22:40
7. gintzburger françois	SOS GO	1:19:46	+26:53	14:18
8. geneux elisabette	CO Cern	1:19:54	+27:01	25:19
9. lefrançois maelle	ASO	1:20:44	+27:51	17:10
10. purro mathieu	Arve'nture	1:24:13	+31:20	24:19
11. davallan suzie	ASO	1:24:57	+32:04	19:54
12. balay dominique	CO Cern	1:28:10	+35:17	12:59
13. balay christian	CO Cern	1:48:18	+55:25	20:05
14. nicolas léa	Arve'nture	1:58:54	+66:01	31:41
15. gardavaud catherine	Arve'nture	2:02:43	+69:50	41:11
hours pierre emmanuel	Arve'nture	PM		
lick patrice	Arve'nture	PM		
forti françoise	Arve'nture	Aband.		
forti jean philippe	Arve'nture	Aband.		
moniez michael	Arve'nture	Aband.		
zekas zachary	Arve'nture	Aband.		

TM	(14 / 14)	Temps	Après	Temps perdu
1. baumgartner marc	CO Cern	42:03		02:53
2. zosso céline	CO Cern	51:37	+9:34	06:38
3. willimas odysseas	CO Cern	1:03:04	+21:01	05:46
4. karnit anita	CO Cern	1:04:22	+22:19	03:40
5. poupeau po	ASO	1:13:10	+31:07	13:44
6. girardet alain	ASO	1:17:04	+35:01	11:31
7. renevey roland	CA Rosé	1:29:38	+47:35	24:55
8. bazin benoit	CO Cern	1:30:28	+48:25	22:10
9. anstett mathieu	Arve'nture	2:03:12	+81:09	31:25
10. anstett gilles	Arve'nture	2:03:15	+81:12	31:15
11. willimas crispin	CO Cern	2:31:10	+109:07	22:05
beysang lena	ASO	PM		
crastes landry	ASO	PM		
holding alistair	Vacant	PM		

TL	(14 / 14)	Temps	Après	Temps perdu
1. renevey christian	CA Rosé	51:57		02:48
2. bregnac xavier	ASO	52:31	+0:34	00:39
3. berguerre damien	SOS GO	57:30	+5:33	05:00
4. wehrle berni	CO Cern	1:04:27	+12:30	07:34
5. grillet serge	ASO	1:06:42	+14:45	11:33
6. barge bruno	CO Cern	1:16:29	+24:32	07:31
7. reynaud cedric	ASO	1:17:36	+25:39	08:30
8. dubois anne lise	ASO	1:29:49	+37:52	16:52
9. duruz michel	O Jura	1:32:43	+40:46	10:05
10. morin ewan	ASO	1:35:24	+43:27	13:35
11. génot xavier	Arve'nture	1:39:26	+47:29	23:50
12. ryd anders	CO Cern	1:39:29	+47:32	15:06
13. esoltpodolyak	CO Cern	1:47:33	+55:36	18:25
14. baillié stéphane	CO Cern	2:30:00	+98:03	00:00